II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

2. Valtés
Valtés Qualifying
Qualifying started at 11:45:12

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.06.05. 11:45
| Il

Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Gap BestSpd Inlap 2nd Best 2nd Lap Nat/State
1 31  LAPINOVA Branislava Valtés 48.631 75,063 6 48.749 5
2 4 VAGI Laszlo Valtés 49.505 0.874 0.874 73,738 3 49.760 5
3 23 JACSO Gabor Valtés 49.556 0.925 0.051 73,662 5 49.561 6
4 45  SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtés 49.800 1.169 0.244 73,301 5 50.210 3

Printed: 2010.06.05. 15:00:56
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II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)
2. Valtds

Gokartland 1,014 Km .
Valtds Qualifying 2010.06.05. 11:45. .

Il
_H

Qualifying started at 11:45:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Dift Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(31) LAPINOVA Branislava
1 49.137 +0.506 11:46:31.514
2 49.188 +0.557 11:47:20.702
3 49.224 +0.593 11:48:09.926
4 49.028 +0.397 11:48:58.954
5 48.749 +0.118 11:49:47.703
6 48.631 11:50:36.334
7 49.045 +0.414 11:51:25.379
8 50.171 +1.540 11:52:15.550
(4) VAGI Laszl6
1 50.700 +1.195 11:46:58.715
2 50.948 +1.443 11:47:49.663
3 49.505 11:48:39.168
4 49.915 +0.410 11:49:29.083
5 49.760 +0.255 11:50:18.843
6 1:07.503 +17.998 11:51:26.346
7 50.105 +0.600 11:52:16.451
(23) JACSO Gabor
1 49.746 +0.190 11:48:01.136
2 58.901 +9.345 11:49:00.037
3 49.579 +0.023 11:49:49.616
4 50.290 +0.734 11:50:39.906
5 49.556 11:51:29.462
6 49.561 +0.005 11:52:19.023
7 1:03.429 +13.873 11:53:22.452
8 1:02.815 +13.259 11:54:25.267
(45) SOLYMOSI Gabor
1 55.430 +5.630 11:47:05.253
2 50.522 +0.722 11:47:55.775
3 50.210 +0.410 11:48:45.985
4 50.364 +0.564 11:49:36.349
5 49.800 11:50:26.149
6 50.257 +0.457 11:51:16.406
7 50.828 +1.028 11:52:07.234
Orbits

Printed: 2010.06.05. 15:02:17
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II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)

Sorted on Laps'

2. Valtos

1.Futam, Valtos

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:52:13

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.06.05.-13:50
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm oints |
1 1 31 LAPINOVA Branislava Valtés 14 12:10.717 48.362 0
2 2 45  SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtés 14 12:15.273 4.556 48.623 0
3 3 23 JACSO Gabor Valtés 14 12:27.907 17.190 49.140 0
4 4 4 VAGI Laszl6 Valtds 14 12:39.514 28.797 49.514 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
4.556 69,939 48.362 75,481 31 - LAPINOVA Branislava

Printed: 2010.06.05. 14:10:45
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Sorted on Laps'

1.Futam, Valtés 2010.06.05. 13:50. ......
Race (14 Laps) started at 13:52:13 . .

II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)
2. Valtds Gokartland 1,014 Km

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm oints |
1 1 31 LAPINOVA Branislava Valtds 14 12:10.717 48.362 0
2 2 45  SOLYMOSI Gébor Valtds 14 12:15.273 4.556 48.623 0
3 3 23 JACSO Gabor Valtds 14 12:33.907 23.190 49.140 0
4 4 4 VAGI Laszl6 Valtds 14 12:39.514 28.797 49.514 0
Announcements

bilintetés a 23-as versenyzonek 6 mp

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
4.556 69,939 48.362 75,481 31 - LAPINOVA Branislava
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II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)

2. Valtos

1.Futam, Valtos

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:52:13

Gokartland 1,014 Km

2010.06.05. 13:50.

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Dift Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(31) LAPINOVA Branislava
1 48.725 +0.363 13:53:51.352
2 49.069 +0.707 13:54:40.421
3 48.833 +0.471 13:55:29.254
4 48.643 +0.281 13:56:17.897
5 48.585 +0.223 13:57:06.482
6 48.398 +0.036 13:57:54.880
7 48.466 +0.104 13:58:43.346
8 48.362 13:59:31.708
9 48.673 +0.311 14:00:20.381
10 48.811 +0.449 14:01:09.192
1 48.713 +0.351 14:01:57.905
12 48.833 +0.471 14:02:46.738
13 48.492 +0.130 14:03:35.230
14 48.607 +0.245 14:04:23.837
(45) SOLYMOSI Gabor
1 49.650 +1.027 13:53:53.035
2 48.921 +0.298 13:54:41.956
3 48.805 +0.182 13:55:30.761
4 48.927 +0.304 13:56:19.688
5 48.775 +0.152 13:57:08.463
6 48.815 +0.192 13:57:57.278
7 49.203 +0.580 13:58:46.481
8 49.016 +0.393 13:59:35.497
9 49.095 +0.472 14:00:24.592
10 48.623 14:01:13.215
1 48.700 +0.077 14:02:01.915
12 49.007 +0.384 14:02:50.922
13 48.639 +0.016 14:03:39.561
14 48.832 +0.209 14:04:28.393
(23) JACSO Gabor
1 49.510 +0.370 13:53:53.885
2 49.187 +0.047 13:54:43.072
3 49.220 +0.080 13:55:32.292
4 49.140 13:56:21.432
5 49.684 +0.544 13:57:11.116
6 49.768 +0.628 13:58:00.884
7 49.729 +0.589 13:58:50.613
8 49.662 +0.522 13:59:40.275
9 49.937 +0.797 14:00:30.212
10 49.258 +0.118 14:01:19.470
1 50.379 +1.239 14:02:09.849
12 50.225 +1.085 14:03:00.074
13 50.117 +0.977 14:03:50.191
14 50.836 +1.696 14:04:41.027
(4) VAGI Laszlo
1 54.022 +4.508 13:53:57.574
2 49.899 +0.385 13:54:47.473
3 49.514 13:55:36.987
4 49.712 +0.198 13:56:26.699
5 49,652 +0.138 13:57:16.351
6 50.292 +0.778 13:58:06.643
7 50.136 +0.622 13:58:56.779
8 50.142 +0.628 13:59:46.921
9 50.314 +0.800 14:00:37.235
10 50.781 +1.267 14:01:28.016
1 50.516 +1.002 14:02:18.532
12 50.710 +1.196 14:03:09.242
13 50.556 +1.042 14:03:59.798
14 52.836 +3.322 14:04:52.634
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I1. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta) Lapchart
2. Valtds Gokartland 1,014 Km

1.Futam, Valtés 2010.06.05. 13:50. ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:52:13

Competitors Laps

(1] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M1 12 13 14
3 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
4 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
23 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

LAPINOVA Branislava (31)
SOLYMOSI Gabor (45)
VAGI LaszI6 (4)

JACSO Gabor (23)

B W N =

Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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Sorted on Laps'

2.Futam, Valtés 2010.06.05. 15:20. ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 15:19:45 . .

II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)
2. Valtds Gokartland 1,014 Km

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm oints |
1 1 31 LAPINOVA Branislava Valtds 15 13:27.037 48.485 0
2 2 23 JACSO Gabor Valtds 15 13:45.334 18.297 49.755 0
3 3 45  SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtds 15 13:57.035 29.998 48.570 0
4 4 4 VAGI Laszl6 Valtds 14 13:18.223 1 Lap 49.393 0
Announcements

3 mp idobiintetés a 45-0s versenyzonek

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
18.297 67,848 48.485 75,289 31 - LAPINOVA Branislava

Orbits

[CuronoMoro

Printed: 2010.06.05. 15:47:48 ey A I N —




II. Matra Kupa . 3. forduld (Visonta)

2. Valtds Gokartland 1,014 Km ..;.;.
Valto
e || H E B

Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. Total points
Valtos

1 31 LAPINOVA Branislava Véltés 25 25 50

2 23 JACSO Gabor valtss 16 20 36

3 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtds 20 16 36

4 4 VAGI Laszlo Valtss 13 13 26

Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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